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51.

Lettuce variety
Biting menaces
One with highbrow
tastes, probably
Actress Seehorn of
"Better Call Saul"
Penthouse feature
"Moi?"

Engine's sound
Lab burner

Order some
GrubHub, say
Irving Berlin song
about a President
sharing his thoughts
about a hotel?
Floor

Grab hold of
Military movement
Code Red and
Kickstart soft drinks,
for short

Office export, often
Stage name

Not as convincing
Third base

Fine Young
Cannibals song
about how a
President is
annoying?

No longer thinking
about

Tattoos

Like some cereals
Castlevania game
platform

Matt Ryan stat:
Abbr.

Explorer Shackleton
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52.

53.

55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.

Hard-to-ignore
feeling

New Mexican art
colony/ski spot
Root beer treat
Rasputin's ruler
Greased rod

Range that includes
peaks known as the
"four-thousanders"
Film scorer Zimmer
Knight's company

Travel guide lisings DOWN

Force felt on Earth,
briefly

Beastie Boys song
about about
causing self-doubt
in a President?
____space

1.
2.

3.
4.

Reaction to the cold
Philly Cheese Steak
Stacker restaurant
Loverboy

Winner of the first
two Super Bowl
MVPs

. Thoroughfare

21.

24,
25.
26.

27.
28.
. Dumbfounds
30.
32.

. Warm, as the

bench

. "Milk" Oscar winner
. Emergency units

. Facebook action

. "It was somebody

else"

. Leave off

. Mercedes
. Payroll periods
. Grammatically

correct introduction
"Boyhood" actor
Ethan

Old German
Martini garnish
Amusement park
features

Work stations
Babble

Hustler founder
Got worse

43.

44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

54.

. Fist-walking simian
. Drummer Appice

. Apple gizmo

. Doing nothing

. Does some journal

writing

Stores that sell
meatballs

Keytar cousin
Waiting room piece
Ship shape?
Above

____Major

Longish skirt
President who
increased the U.S.'s
size by a third

"Got me?"
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